CHILDRENS MENU

BREAKFAST
Served 8:00am — | 1:30am
Bacon Bap

Sausage Bap

Kids Full English
Sausage, bacon, egg, baked beans & toast

MAINS

Served from 12:00pm
Cheese Sandwich & Crisps
Ham Sandwich & Crisps
Cheeseburger & Fries
Fish, Chips & Peas
Sausage, Chips & Baked Beans

DESSERTS

Chocolate Brownie
Honeycomb, salted caramel ice cream

Ice Cream & Sorbets
Ice Cream: Vanilla, Salted Caramel, White Chocolate
Sorbet: Raspberry, Mango, Lemon

| Scoop

£4.00
£4.00
£7.00

£6.00
£6.00
£10.00
£10.00
£8.00

£7.50

£1.50



