

BREAKFAST	
Served 8:00am — 11:30am	
Bacon Bap	£4.00
Sausage Bap	£4.00
Kids Full English	£7.00
Sausage, bacon, egg, baked beans & toast	
MAINS	
Served from 12:00pm	
Cheese Sandwich & Crisps	£6.00
Ham Sandwich & Crisps	£6.00
Cheeseburger & Fries	£10.00
Fish, Chips & Peas	£10.00
Sausage, Chips & Baked Beans	£8.00
DESSERTS	
Chocolate Brownie Honeycomb, salted caramel ice cream	£7.50
Ice Cream & Sorbets Ice Cream: Vanilla, Salted Caramel, White Chocolate Sorbet: Raspberry, Mango, Lemon	
I Scoop	£1.50